Express Mail Label No.	54US	Date:	Octo		°C, 20	707						
TO BUTO LCOC							tomer N		33		82791JLT	
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office												
MODIFIED 2-15-93 PATENTS ONLY												
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼		T	* ,		1						▼	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Shirleyanne E. Haye Assignor # 2: Janet M. Huston Assignor # 3: Therese M. Feller Assignor # 4: Eric R. Schmittou						12-21-2001 101922475					0/012773	
2. Name and address of receiv	ing p	arty(ies):									010	
Name: Eastman Kodak Con	mpan	у	Ci	ty:	Rock	nester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X	Assignm	ent			Other:						
Assignor # 1: 26 Octo Assignor # 2: 26 Octo Assignor # 3: 26 Octo Assignor # 4: 26 Octo 4. Application number(s) or particular this document is being filed to date of the Assignment, unless stated a	ober 2 ober 2 ober 2 atent	001 001 001 number(s):				tion No. To	•	-		6/77	73	
			onder	nce co	onceri	ning docum	ent shoul	d be mail	ed:			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concer Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: 						Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff						
City: Rochester State:				NY								
6. The total number of applica	4	and natant	c invol	lyad	ic one	(1) unless	stated as t					
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):		and patent	3 111 VO		losed	X	Authori	zed to be	charged	to deposit	account	
8. Eastman Kodak Company I			numbe				<u> </u>					
8. Easunan Kodak Company I		n account				THIS SPAC	E					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled, of the original document.	ge an	d helief, th	e foreş	going	g infor	mation is t	rue and co	orrect and	d any atte	ached cop	y is a true copy	
Sherryl A. Payne					Kein	y 1 6	of a tape 10/50/01					
Name of Person Sig	gning					√ Sign	nature/			I /	Date	
							Te	otal number	of pages i	ncluding cov	ver sheet:	

12/21/2001 AAHHED1 00000040 050225 10012773 01 FC:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 012377 FRAME: 0054

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

ODORLESS PHOTOGRAPHIC FIXING COMPOSITION AND METHOD OF USE

which is [check one]	
a non-provisional application for patent executed on to a provisional application for patent by : an international application for patent by :	he date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Shirleyanne E. Haye	Date 10/26/01
Assignor # 2: Janet M. Huston	Date 10/26/01
Assignor #3: Therese M. Feller	Date 16 26 64
Assignor # 4: Eric R. Schmittou	Date 126/61
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international applicate part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do least assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the other inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. It Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any suffice to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding	er with said application, and any corresponding or counterpartial, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in hereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time astman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable or the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of stman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued the agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of ach patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title of the agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses to company or its designee any data, information, exhibits to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in the agree that the agree applications, to the extent that and in such lake Company or its designee. This document shall be governed the laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Shirleyanne E. Haye	
Date: 14/26/01 Witnessed: J. Hally Ducker	
	Witness Address, if other than
Signature of Assignor # 2	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Local M. Newton	
Janet M. Huston	
Witnessed: 1 aung Ducker	
Witnessed & Raungelucker	

Page 1 of 2

Docket 82791JLT Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
Therese M. Feller	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: J. haleney Incles	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
Eric R. Schmittou	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: Jacker Jacker	

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 10/30/2001

PATENT REEL: 012377 FRAME: 0056